DESCRIPTION
The ICMsystem is a universal partial discharge (PD) device
which can be flexibly used by adjusting versatile features
and accessories to fit your testing purpose. It has the
highest grade of modularity and versatility, therefore,
it can be used for laboratory tasks (QAQC) and on-site
testing (on-line and off-line) for all your assets.
All controls and displays are accessible on the screen

	� DAkkS certified calibration impulse generators
	� Robust transportation case
For more details, as well as ordering information on our
accessories, please refer to our accessories catalogue.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description	 Part number
ICMsystem Generation 5, 1/2 19 inch housing	 PX10026
ICMsystem Genevration 5, 19 inch housing	 PX10030
Measurement plugin board	 PX10027
Cable set for ICMsystem with one channel	 PX17006
Cable set for ICMsystem with up to four channels	 PX17059
Cable set for ICMsystem with up to ten channels	 PX17154
Software	 Part number
Standard control software	 PX19010
Multi-channel control software	 PX19009
Multi-channel control software for acceptance tests	 PX19000
ICMacoustic software for acoustic fault location	 PX19008
Options	 Part number
Spectrum analysis (incl. RIV measurement)	 PX10028
PD fault location for cables	 PX10029
IEEE488 communication interface (GPIB-USB)	 PX90102
Remote control computer system	 PX90000
Transportation case for instruments with
up to four channels and accessories	 PX18128